K
EM
ET
Ce
ra
m
ic
 C

B
LW Sn/Pb Plate
Electrodes
Conductive
Metallization
Nickel PlateS
This product is RoHS compliant.
Price Each
100
Value
(pF) Volt.MOUSER
STOCK NO.
KEMET
Part Number
 Style 0402 C0G
80-C0402C100J5GAL	 C0402C100J5GALTU	 10	 50	 5%	   	   	 10000
80-C0402C120J5GAL	 C0402C120J5GALTU	 12	 50	 5%	   	   	 10000
80-C0402C390J5GAL	 C0402C390J5GALTU	 39	 50	 5%	   	   	 10000
80-C0402C470J5GAL	 C0402C470J5GALTU	 47	 50	 5%	   	   	 10000
Style 0402 X7R
80-C0402C221K5RAL	 C0402C221K5RALTU	 220	 50	 10%	   	   	 10000
80-C0402C821J8RAL	 C0402C821J8RALTU	 820	 10	 5%	   	   	 10000
80-C0402C222K5RAL	 C0402C222K5RALTU	 2200	 50	 10%	   	   	 10000
80-C0402C103J9RAL	 C0402C103J9RALTU	 10000	 6.3	 5%	   	   	 10000
80-C0402C103K5RAL	 C0402C103K5RALTU	 10000	 50	 10%	   	   	 10000
80-C0402C223K8RAL	 C0402C223K8RALTU	 22000	 10	 10%	   	   	 10000
80-C0402C223K4RAL	 C0402C223K4RALTU	 22000	 16	 10%	   	   	 10000
80-C0402C333K8RAL	 C0402C333K8RALTU	 33000	 10	 10%	   	   	 10000
80-C0402C683K4RAL	 C0402C683K4RALTU	 68000	 16	 10%	   	   	 10000
80-C0402C104K4RAL	 C0402C104K4RALTU	 0.1µF	 16	 10%	   	   	 10000
Style 0603 C0G
80-C0603C339K1GAL	 C0603C339K1GALTU	 3.3	 100	 10%	   	   	 4000
80-C0603C100J5GAL	 C0603C100J5GALTU	 10	 50	 5%	   	   	 4000
80-C0603C100K5GAL	 C0603C100K5GALTU	 10	 50	 10%	   	   	 4000
80-C0603C100K1GAL	 C0603C100K1GALTU	 10	 100	 10%	   	   	 4000
80-C0603C180J5GAL	 C0603C180J5GALTU	 18	 50	 5%	   	   	 4000
80-C0603C430J5GAL	 C0603C430J5GALTU	 43	 50	 5%	   	   	 4000
80-C0603C560J5GAL	 C0603C560J5GALTU	 56	 50	 5%	   	   	 4000
80-C0603C820K5GAL	 C0603C820K5GALTU	 82	 50	 10%	   	   	 4000
80-C0603C101J5GAL	 C0603C101J5GALTU	 100	 50	 5%	   	   	 4000
80-C0603C101K5GAL	 C0603C101K5GALTU	 100	 50	 10%	   	   	 4000
80-C0603C221J5GAL	 C0603C221J5GALTU	 220	 50	 5%	   	   	 4000
80-C0603C221K1GAL	 C0603C221K1GALTU	 220	 100	 10%	   	   	 4000
80-C0603C471K5GAL	 C0603C471K5GALTU	 470	 50	 10%	   	   	 4000
80-C0603C102J5GAL	 C0603C102J5GALTU	 1000	 50	 5%	   	   	 4000
Style 0603 X5R
80-C0603C105K4PAL	 C0603C105K4PALTU	 1.0µF	 16	 10%	   	   	 4000
80-C0603C225K9PAL	 C0603C225K9PALTU	 2.2µF	 6.3	 10%	   	   	 4000
Style 0603 X7R
80-C0603C221K5RAL	 C0603C221K5RALTU	 220	 50	 10%	   	   	 4000
80-C0603C471K4RAL	 C0603C471K4RALTU	 470	 16	 10%	   	   	 4000
80-C0603C102K3RAL	 C0603C102K3RALTU	 1000	 25	 10%	   	   	 4000
80-C0603C102K5RAL	 C0603C102K5RALTU	 1000	 50	 10%	   	   	 4000
80-C0603C152K5RAL	 C0603C152K5RALTU	 1500	 50	 10%	   	   	 4000
80-C0603C222K3RAL	 C0603C222K3RALTU	 2200	 25	 10%	   	   	 4000
80-C0603C332K5RAL	 C0603C332K5RALTU	 3300	 50	 10%	   	   	 4000
80-C0603C472J9RAL	 C0603C472J9RALTU	 4700	 6.3	 5%	   	   	 4000
80-C0603C682K1RAL	 C0603C682K1RALTU	 6800	 100	 10%	   	   	 4000
80-C0603C822J5RAL	 C0603C822J5RALTU	 8200	 50	 5%	   	   	 4000
80-C0603C103J8RAL	 C0603C103J8RALTU	 10000	 10	 5%	   	   	 4000
80-C0603C103K8RAL	 C0603C103K8RALTU	 10000	 10	 10%	   	   	 4000
80-C0603C103K4RAL	 C0603C103K4RALTU	 10000	 16	 10%	   	   	 4000
80-C0603C103K3RAL	 C0603C103K3RALTU	 10000	 25	 10%	   	   	 4000
80-C0603C103K5RAL	 C0603C103K5RALTU	 10000	 50	 10%	   	   	 4000
80-C0603C153K5RAL	 C0603C153K5RALTU	 15000	 50	 10%	   	   	 4000
80-C0603C223K1RAL	 C0603C223K1RALTU	 22000	 100	 10%	   	   	 4000
80-C0603C273J5RAL	 C0603C273J5RALTU	 27000	 50	 5%	   	   	 4000
80-C0603C273K1RAL	 C0603C273K1RALTU	 27000	 100	 10%	   	   	 4000
80-C0603C473K3RAL	 C0603C473K3RALTU	 47000	 25	 10%	   	   	 4000
80-C0603C473K5RAL	 C0603C473K5RALTU	 47000	 50	 10%	   	   	 4000
80-C0603C104K4RAL	 C0603C104K4RALTU	 0.1µF	 16	 10%	   	   	 4000
80-C0603C104K3RAL	 C0603C104K3RALTU	 0.1µF	 25	 10%	   	   	 4000
80-C0603C104K5RAL	 C0603C104K5RALTU	 0.1µF	 50	 10%	   	   	 4000
80-C0603C334K9RAL	 C0603C334K9RALTU	 0.33µF	 6.3	 10%	   	   	 4000
80-C0603C334K4RAL	 C0603C334K4RALTU	 0.33µF	 16	 10%	   	   	 4000
Style 0805 C0G
80-C0805C100J5GAL	 C0805C100J5GALTU	 10	 50	 5%	   	   	 4000
80-C0805C120J5GAL	 C0805C120J5GALTU	 12	 50	 5%	   	   	 4000
80-C0805C150J5GAL	 C0805C150J5GALTU	 15	 50	 5%	   	   	 4000
80-C0805C300K5GAL	 C0805C300K5GALTU	 30	 50	 10%	   	   	 4000
80-C0805C101J1GAL	 C0805C101J1GALTU	 100	 100	 5%	   	   	 4000
80-C0805C151J5GAL	 C0805C151J5GALTU	 150	 50	 5%	   	   	 4000
80-C0805C151J1GAL	 C0805C151J1GALTU	 150	 100	 5%	   	   	 4000
80-C0805C391J5GAL	 C0805C391J5GALTU	 390	 50	 5%	   	   	 4000
For quantities of 500 and up, call for quote.
KEMET Ceramic Chip Capacitors
Tin/Lead Termination Ceramic Chip Capacitors
DIMENSIONS: mm (in.)

Tol.
(+/-)
Qty.
per
Reel
Price
Each
Price Each
100
Value
(pF) Volt.MOUSER
STOCK NO.
KEMET
Part Number
Style 0805 C0G (Cont.)
80-C0805C471J5GAL	 C0805C471J5GALTU	 470	 50	 5%	   	   	 4000
80-C0805C102K5GAL	 C0805C102K5GALTU	 1000	 50	 10%	   	   	 4000
80-C0805C102K1GAL	 C0805C102K1GALTU	 1000	 100	 10%	   	   	 4000
80-C0805C122J3GAL	 C0805C122J3GALTU	 1200	 25	 5%	   	   	 4000
80-C0805C152J5GAL	 C0805C152J5GALTU	 1500	 50	 5%	   	   	 4000
80-C0805C182K5GAL	 C0805C182K5GALTU	 1800	 50	 10%	   	   	 4000
Style 0805 X7R
80-C0805C331K5RAL	 C0805C331K5RALTU	 330	 50	 10%	   	   	 4000
80-C0805C391J5RAL	 C0805C391J5RALTU	 390	 50	 5%	   	   	 4000
80-C0805C821K2RAL	 C0805C821K2RALTU	 820	 200	 10%	   	   	 4000
80-C0805C102J5RAL	 C0805C102J5RALTU	 1000	 50	 5%	   	   	 4000
80-C0805C102K5RAL	 C0805C102K5RALTU	 1000	 50	 10%	   	   	 4000
80-C0805C102K2RAL	 C0805C102K2RALTU	 1000	 200	 10%	   	   	 4000
80-C0805C152K5RAL	 C0805C152K5RALTU	 1500	 50	 10%	   	   	 4000
80-C0805C472K5RAL	 C0805C472K5RALTU	 4700	 50	 10%	   	   	 4000
80-C0805C103K5RAL	 C0805C103K5RALTU	 10000	 50	 10%	   	   	 4000
80-C0805C103K1RAL	 C0805C103K1RALTU	 10000	 100	 10%	   	   	 4000
80-C0805C103K2RAL	 C0805C103K2RALTU	 10000	 200	 10%	   	   	 4000
80-C0805C183K1RAL	 C0805C183K1RALTU	 18000	 100	 10%	   	   	 4000
80-C0805C223K3RAL	 C0805C223K3RALTU	 22000	 25	 10%	   	   	 4000
80-C0805C223J1RAL	 C0805C223J1RALTU	 22000	 100	 5%	   	   	 4000
80-C0805C333K1RAL	 C0805C333K1RALTU	 33000	 100	 10%	   	   	 4000
80-C0805C473K1RAL	 C0805C473K1RALTU	 47000	 100	 10%	   	   	 4000
80-C0805C473K2RAL	 C0805C473K2RALTU	 47000	 200	 10%	   	   	 4000
80-C0805C563J1RAL	 C0805C563J1RALTU	 56000	 100	 5%	   	   	 4000
80-C0805C683K5RAL	 C0805C683K5RALTU	 68000	 50	 10%	   	   	 4000
80-C0805C823K1RAL	 C0805C823K1RALTU	 82000	 100	 10%	   	   	 2500
80-C0805C104K3RAL	 C0805C104K3RALTU	 0.1µF	 25	 10%	   	   	 4000
80-C0805C104K5RAL	 C0805C104K5RALTU	 0.1µF	 50	 10%	   	   	 4000
80-C0805C104J1RAL	 C0805C104J1RALTU	 0.1µF	 100	 5%	   	   	 4000
80-C0805C104K1RAL	 C0805C104K1RALTU	 0.1µF	 100	 10%	   	   	 4000
80-C0805C124K3RAL	 C0805C124K3RALTU	 0.12µF	 25	 10%	   	   	 4000
80-C0805C224K3RAL	 C0805C224K3RALTU	 0.22µF	 25	 10%	   	   	 4000
80-C0805C224K5RAL	 C0805C224K5RALTU	 0.22µF	 50	 10%	   	   	 4000
80-C0805C274K3RAL	 C0805C274K3RALTU	 0.27µF	 25	 10%	   	   	 4000
80-C0805C394K3RAL	 C0805C394K3RALTU	 0.39µF	 25	 10%	   	   	 2500
80-C0805C474K3RAL	 C0805C474K3RALTU	 0.47µF	 25	 10%	   	   	 2500
80-C0805C105K8RAL	 C0805C105K8RALTU	 1µF	 10	 10%	   	   	 2500
80-C0805C105K4RAL	 C0805C105K4RALTU	 1µF	 16	 10%	   	   	 2500
80-C0805C105K3RAL	 C0805C105K3RALTU	 1µF	 25	 10%	   	   	 2500
80-C0805C155K4RAL	 C0805C155K4RALTU	 1.5µF	 16	 10%	   	   	 2500
80-C0805C225K9RAL	 C0805C225K9RALTU	 2.2µF	 6.3	 10%	   	   	 2500
80-C0805C225K8RAL	 C0805C225K8RALTU	 2.2µF	 10	 10%	   	   	 2500
80-C0805C225K4RAL	 C0805C225K4RALTU	 2.2µF	 16	 10%	   	   	 2500
Style 1206 C0G
80-C1206C471J5GAL	 C1206C471J5GALTU	 470	 50	 5%	   	   	 4000
80-C1206C332J5GAL	 C1206C332J5GALTU	 3300	 50	 5%	   	   	 4000
Style 1206 X5R
80-C1206C226K9PAL	 C1206C226K9PALTU	 22µF	 6.3	 10%	   	   	 2000
Style 1206 X7R
80-C1206C222K2RAL	 C1206C222K2RALTU	 2200	 200	 10%	   	   	 4000
80-C1206C562J2RAL	 C1206C562J2RALTU	 5600	 200	 5%	   	   	 4000
80-C1206C682K2RAL	 C1206C682K2RALTU	 6800	 200	 10%	   	   	 4000
80-C1206C103K2RAL	 C1206C103K2RALTU	 10000	 200	 10%	   	   	 4000
80-C1206C683K5RAL	 C1206C683K5RALTU	 68000	 50	 10%	   	   	 4000
80-C1206C104K5RAL	 C1206C104K5RALTU	 0.1µF	 50	 10%	   	   	 4000
80-C1206C104K2RAL	 C1206C104K2RALTU	 0.1µF	 200	 10%	   	   	 2500
80-C1206C224K3RAL	 C1206C224K3RALTU	 0.22µF	 25	 10%	   	   	 4000
80-C1206C224K5RAL	 C1206C224K5RALTU	 0.22µF	 50	 10%	   	   	 4000
80-C1206C564K8RAL	 C1206C564K8RALTU	 0.56µF	 10	 10%	   	   	 2500
80-C1206C684K5RAL	 C1206C684K5RALTU	 0.68µF	 50	 10%	   	   	 2500
80-C1206C105J3RAL	 C1206C105J3RALTU	 1µF	 25	 5%	   	   	 2500
80-C1206C105K3RAL	 C1206C105K3RALTU	 1µF	 25	 10%	   	   	 2000
80-C1206C105K5RAL	 C1206C105K5RALTU	 1µF	 50	 10%	   	   	 2500
80-C1206C225K3RAL	 C1206C225K3RALTU	 2.2µF	 25	 10%	   	   	 2000
80-C1206C106K9RAL	 C1206C106K9RALTU	 10µF	 6.3	 10%	   	   	 2000
80-C1206C106K8RAL	 C1206C106K8RALTU	 10µF	 10	 10%	   	   	 2000
80-C1206C106K4RAL	 C1206C106K4RALTU	 10µF	 16	 10%	   	   	 2000
For quantities of 500 and up, call for quote.
1
Tol.
(+/-)